
 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

  
 

  
  
 

    

  
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Wyoming State Content  & Performance 
Standards (WYCPS) Review Timeline (by calendar years) 

Approved by the State Board of Education (SBE) on June 20, 2024 

Note: The Standards Review Process typically takes 12-24 months to complete, from committee work to 
adoption, through Ch. 10 Rules. 

The timeline below is by calendar years and intentionally includes a couple of 1-year skips. 
The standards review for the content areas in the 2022-2024 column have been completed. The 2023 
documents were adopted on July 17, 2024. The 2024 document has not yet been adopted as of September 
2024. 

*Extended Standards are the learning standards for Students with the Most Significant Cognitive Disabilities 
– These students take the WY-ALT assessments. 

2022-
2024 

2024-
2025 

2025-
2026 

2026-
2027 

2028-
2029 

2030-
2031 

2031-
2032 

2032-
2033 

2033-
2034 

2034-
2035 

2023 Math 
(Audit) 

2023 Science 
(Audit) 

2023 Computer 
Science (Audit) 

2023 Physical 
Education 

2023 Health & 
Safety 

2023 Fine & 
Performing Arts 

2024 World 
Languages & 

Cultures 

*Math 
Extended 

*Science 
Extended 

English 
Language 
Arts (ELA) 

Career & 
Technical 
Education 

(CTE) 

*ELA 
Extended 

Social 
Studies 

Computer 
Science 

Physical 
Education 

Health & 
Safety 

Science 

World 
Languages 
& Cultures 

*Science 
Extended 

Math 

Fine & 
Perform-
ing Arts 

English 
Language 
Arts (ELA) 

*Math 
Extended 

Career & 
Technical 
Education 

(CTE) 


