

Wyoming State Content & Performance Standards (WYCPS) Review Timeline (by calendar years)

Approved by the State Board of Education (SBE) on June 20, 2024

Note: The Standards Review Process typically takes 12-24 months to complete, from committee work to adoption, through Ch. 10 Rules.

The timeline below is by calendar years and intentionally includes a couple of 1-year skips. The standards review for the content areas in the 2022-2024 column have been completed. The 2023 documents were adopted on July 17, 2024. The 2024 document has not yet been adopted as of September 2024.

*Extended Standards are the learning standards for Students with the Most Significant Cognitive Disabilities – These students take the WY-ALT assessments.

2022- 2024	2024- 2025	2025- 2026	2026- 2027	2028- 2029	2030- 2031	2031- 2032	2032- 2033	2033- 2034	2034- 2035
2023 Math (Audit)	*Math Extended	*ELA Extended	Social Studies	Computer Science	Physical Education	Science	*Science Extended	English Language Arts (ELA)	Career & Technical Education
2023 Science (Audit)	*Science Extended				Health & Safety	World Languages & Cultures	Math Fine &	*Math Extended	(CTE)
2023 Computer Science (Audit)	English Language Arts (ELA)					C Calcares	Perform- ing Arts	Exeriaca	
2023 Physical Education	Career & Technical								
2023 Health & Safety	Education (CTE)								
2023 Fine & Performing Arts									
2024 World Languages & Cultures									